Incident Date

10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

Report Number

RMP22-009326

RMP22-009327
RMP22-009328
RMP22-009329

RMP22-009330
RMP22-009331

RMP22-009332
RMP22-009333
RMP22-009334

RMP22-009335
RMP22-009336
RMP22-009337

RMP22-009338
RMP22-009339

RMP22-009340
RMP22-009341
RMP22-009342
RMP22-009343
RMP22-009344
RMP22-009345

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 2536
CENTRAL RD

3256 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR
DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

4700 ARBOR DR
62/53

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

62/53
53 NB RAMP FROM 62
2304 GEORGE ST

2402 GROUSE LN

1460 GOLF RD

4714 ARBOR DR

3266 KIRCHOFF RD
1363 WASDALE AVE
5612 ELIZABETH PL
3401 WELLINGTON CT
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
2703 CAMPBELL ST
2750 NORTHAMPTON DR

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS NOISE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ILEAS INCIDENT
ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

10/24/2022 9:55:28 AM



Incident Date

10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

Report Number
RMP22-009346
RMP22-009346
RMP22-009347
RMP22-009348

RMP22-009349

RMP22-009350

RMP22-009351

RMP22-009352

RMP22-009353

RMP22-009354
RMP22-009355
RMP22-009356
RMP22-009357

RMP22-009358

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3306 PHEASANT DR
3306 PHEASANT DR
2950 NORTHAMPTON DR
3705 PHEASANT DR

APPROX LOC:4449
KIRCHOFF RD

KIRCHOFF RD / CHAS DR
KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD
3600 BERDNICK ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

3266 KIRCHOFF RD
5015 WEBER DR
1301 MEIJER DR
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:4104 JODY
CT

2905 MEADOW DR

1460 GOLF RD

3350 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3445 KIRCHOFF RD
3445 KIRCHOFF RD
2616 SMITH ST

Incident
PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THREATENING TX
AMBULANCE CALL

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/24/2022 9:55:28 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022

10/22/2022
10/22/2022

RMP22-009358
RMP22-009359

RMP22-009360
RMP22-009361
RMP22-009362
RMP22-009363
RMP22-009364

RMP22-009365

RMP22-009366

RMP22-009367

PAP22-031908

RMP22-009368

RMP22-009369

2616 SMITH ST
2905 MEADOW DR
3909 JAY LN

3301 CAMPBELL ST
CENTRAL/LINDEN
800 ROHLWING RD
4633 KIRCHOFF RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

HOWARD AVE / ILLINOIS
ST

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3003 ORIOLE LN

W DUNDEE RD / N WILKE
RD

W DUNDEE RD / N WILKE
RD

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

4305 WEBER DR
2808 DEERFIELD LN

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
DISTURBANCE

911 INFO CALL
JUVENILE NUISANCE
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

BATTERY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

RECKLESS DRIVING
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

10/24/2022 9:55:28 AM



