



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/22/2022	RMP22-009326	APPROX LOC: 2536 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009327	3256 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009328	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009329	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009330	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009331	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009332	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009333	62/53	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009334	W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009335	62/53	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009336	53 NB RAMP FROM 62	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009337	2304 GEORGE ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009338	2402 GROUSE LN	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009339	1460 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009340	3266 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009341	1363 WASDALE AVE	ILEAS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009342	5612 ELIZABETH PL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2022	RMP22-009343	3401 WELLINGTON CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009344	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009345	KIRCHOFF RD / RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2022		2703 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/22/2022		2750 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/22/2022	RMP22-009346	3306 PHEASANT DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009346	3306 PHEASANT DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
10/22/2022	RMP22-009347	2950 NORTHAMPTON DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/22/2022	RMP22-009348	3705 PHEASANT DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022		APPROX LOC:4449 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009349	KIRCHOFF RD / CHAS DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009350	3600 BERDNICK ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/22/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022		3266 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009351	5015 WEBER DR	THREATENING TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009352	1301 MEIJER DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2022		APPROX LOC:4104 JODY CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009353	2905 MEADOW DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009354	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009355	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009356	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009357	3445 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2022		3445 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009358	2616 SMITH ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/22/2022	RMP22-009358	2616 SMITH ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009359	2905 MEADOW DR	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/22/2022		3909 JAY LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009360	3301 CAMPBELL ST	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009361	CENTRAL/LINDEN	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009362	800 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009363	4633 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009364	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009365	HOWARD AVE / ILLINOIS ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/22/2022	RMP22-009366	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/22/2022		3003 ORIOLE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/22/2022	RMP22-009367	W DUNDEE RD / N WILKE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
10/22/2022	PAP22-031908	W DUNDEE RD / N WILKE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
10/22/2022	RMP22-009368	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/22/2022	RMP22-009369	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/22/2022		2808 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	